02/06/2018

Medical Council Of India

College Name : MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore
Course Name : MD - Radio Diagnosis/Radiology

Type of affiliating University : State Government University

Category : Private

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : 4

Recognized Seats : 4

Seats Displayed at MCI Website : 4

Last Date of Admission : 26/05/2018

Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

List of Students for MD - Radio Diagnosis/Radiology

Year 2018-2019

Print
S. Course Name of Date of Admitted Admitted Categor
No. Student Birth on Seat By sory
MD - Radio PRASHANTH . State
1 Diagnosis/Radiology V 21/03/1994 Recognized Quota UR
MD - Radio VINJAMURI . State
2 Diagnosis/Radiology ANURADHA 09/01/1994 Recognized Quota UR
MD - Radio PINKY . State
3 Diagnosis/Radiology YADAV 23/05/1992 Recognized Quota UR
. AMULYA
4 ]\D/[ig ;1}(};(51}1(;21 diology REDDY 18/05/1992 Recognized (S;Sfta UR
& €Y BELLAL

Physically Exam Name/ Roll. AIR/ State Percentile under whom Stipend Stipend

Handicapped of Marks the candidate

No

No

No

No

Medical Council Of India

Exam Rank

no. Rank
(State)

NEET/1805012491 9424/9424

92.7093

NEET/1805064813 43518/43518 66.376

NEET/1805033506 55979/55979 56.6326

NEET/1805054870 28149/28149 78.2457

PG Teacher

admitted

DAYANANDA
KUMAR R

N KUDVA

N KUDVA

DAYANANDA
KUMARR

Paid Amount

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30000

30000

30000

30000

Stipend
Paid
Govt.
institution

30000

30000

30000

30000

Student Registered

Regn.

No.

118082

99083

74122

03135

Date of

Council Admission

Name

Karnataka
Medical
Council
Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council
Delhi
Medical
Council

20/04/2018

22/05/2018

23/05/2018

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

17/05/2018

7



