## **Medical Council Of India**

College Name : **MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore** Course Name : **MD - Radio Diagnosis/Radiology** Type of affiliating University : **State Government University** Category : **Private** Academic Year : **2018-2019** Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : **4** Recognized Seats : **4** Seats Displayed at MCI Website : **4** Last Date of Admission : **26/05/2018** Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : **0** 

List of Students for MD - Radio Diagnosis/Radiology

Year 2018-2019

Print

	8. Io.	Course	Name of Student	Date of Birth	Admitted on Seat	Admitted By	Category	Physically Handicapped	Exam	Name/ Roll. no.	Exam Rank AIR/ State Rank (State)	Percentile	PG Teacher under whom the candidate admitted		Amount	raiu	Student Regn. No.	Registered Council Name	Date of Admission
1		Radio nosis/Radiology	PRASHANTH V	21/03/1994	Recognized	State Quota	UR	No	NEET	/1805012491	9424/9424	92.7093	DAYANANDA KUMAR R	Yes	30000	30000	118082	Karnataka Medical Council	20/04/2018
2	MD - Diagr	Radio nosis/Radiology	VINJAMURI ANURADHA	09/01/1994	Recognized	State Quota	UR	No	NEET	/1805064813	43518/43518	66.376	N KUDVA	Yes	30000	30000	99083	Andhra Pradesh Medical Council	22/05/2018
3		Radio nosis/Radiology	PINKY YADAV	23/05/1992	Recognized	State Quota	UR	No	NEET	/1805033506	55979/55979	56.6326	N KUDVA	Yes	30000	30000	74122	Delhi Medical Council	23/05/2018
4	MD - Diagr		AMULYA REDDY BELLAL	18/05/1992	Recognized	State Quota	UR	No	NEET	/1805054870	28149/28149	78.2457	DAYANANDA KUMAR R	Yes	30000	30000	03135	Telangana State Medical Council	17/05/2018